EMU M-BUS CENTEREMU M-BUS CENTER
Quality that counts.
Made in Switzerland
Quality that counts.
Made in Switzerland
1716
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
The narrow 90mm M-Bus Center mounts on a DIN rail.

Made in Switzerland
1918
ORDERING INFORMATION
EVERYTHING YOU NEED FOR ENERGY MANAGEMENT
Article number Designation
M-Bus
data logger
201.250.00 M-Bus Center for 250 M-Bus meters
201.120.00 M-Bus Center for 120 M-Bus meters
201.060.00 M-Bus Center for 60 M-Bus meters
201.020.00 M-Bus Center for 20 M-Bus meters
Energy
Management
ISO 50001
Local installation
EMS0EL000
Energy management ISO 50001 | Joulio Small
Installation: Local, license for 30 meters
UP0EL000 Update agreement for EMS Joulio Small
EMS0EL100
Energy management ISO 50001 | Joulio Medium
Installation: Local, license for 80 meters
UP0EL100 Update agreement for EMS Joulio Medium
EMS0EL200
Energy management ISO 50001 | Joulio Large
Installation: Local, license for 250 meters
UP0EL200 Update agreement for EMS Joulio Large
Energy
Management
ISO 50001
Installation in
computer centre
EMS0EW000
Energy management ISO 50001 | Joulio Small
Installation: Computer centre, license for 30 meters
UP0EW000 Hosting & update agreement for EMS Joulio Small
EMS0EW100
Energy management ISO 50001 | Joulio Medium
Installation: Computer centre, license for 80 meters
UP0EW100 Hosting & update agreement for EMS Joulio Medium
EMS0EW200
Energy management ISO 50001 | Joulio Large
Installation: Computer centre, license for 250 meters
UP0EW200 Hosting & update agreement for EMS Joulio Large
Would you like to analyse and monitor more than 250 meters?
We will gladly work with you to define the optimal solution and license.
18 19
Data specified in the product catalogue has